
 2016- 2017 - LACROSSE - BOYS
SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

DE ANZA / EL CAMINO DIVISIONS
TEAMS: Gunn, Leland, Los Altos = El Camino

TEAMS: Los Gatos, Mountain View, Palo Alto, Saratoga = De Anza

Thursday, March 13 Monday, March 20 Thursday, March 23
- - -

Los Altos @ Leland Gunn @ Paly Leland @ Gunn
Mtn. View @ Saratoga Los Altos @ Los Gatos Saratoga @ Los Gatos
Los Gatos @ Palo Alto Leland @ Mtn. View Paly @ Mtn. View

Monday, March 27 Thursday, March 30 Monday, April 3
- - Open Play

Gunn @ Los Gatos Gunn @ Los Altos @
Los Altos @ Mtn. View Saratoga @ Palo Alto @
Leland @ Saratoga Mtn. View @ Los Gatos @

Thursday, April 6 Monday, April 10 Thursday, April 13
Open Play Open Play Open Play

Monday, April 17 Thursday, April 20 Monday, April 24
Open Play -

Leland @ Los Altos Saratoga @ Gunn
Saratoga @ Mtn. View Palo Alto @ Los Altos
Paly @ Los Gatos Los Gatos @ Leland

Thursday, April 27 Monday, May 1 Thursday, May 4
Gunn @ Leland Saratoga @ Los Altos Los Altos @ Gunn
Los Gatos @ Saratoga Paly @ Leland Paly @ Los Altos
Mtn. View @ Paly Mtn. View @ Gunn Los Gatos @ Mtn. View

SCVAL PLAYOFFS SCVAL PLAYOFFS
Wednesday, May 11 Semi's Saturday, May 13 Finals

Game Limit 20 of games + 2 scrimmages
Pre League Meeting January 17 TBA @ Mtn. View H.S.
First Tryout Date January 30
First Scrimmage Allowed February 13
First Contest Allowed February 20
Last SCVAL Event Allowed May 15
First C.C.S Event NA **
Post League Meeting TBA TBAFremont Union H.S. District Office
Playing Days Monday  & Thursday
Starting Times: Lighted Facilities 5:30/ 7:00 V Non Lighted 4:00 V/ 5:30
Chairperson:  
A.D. Liaison:  Shelley Smth (Mtn. View) 650-940-4626
SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS (408) 920-5354 FAX  (408) 920-5244
C.C.S. (408) 224-2994 FAX  (408) 224-0476
PSI (Officials) (831) 375-3301 Tom Emery [jte19@aol.com] Eleni Rodgers [elenirodgers@gmail.com]
SCVAL Web site www.scval.com


